Saving Glen Andrew



I pledge to become a partner in preserving Glen Andrew.

A location for training our youth and ourselves to
become better citizens of this world. My pledge commits me to
buying at least one membership for \$1,000.00. I will make that purchase
contingent on review and approval of a contract before August 1, 2010.

The Glen Andrew LLC Mission Statement and detailed information on the structure and decision making process of the LLC is available from Dennis Speer. (see contact info below)

Print Name:	 	
Signature:	 	
Organization:		
Phone:		
Address:		
Email address:		

RETURN THIS SIGNED PLEDGE TO: Dennis Speer, 332 Union St. Santa Cruz, CA 95060, email responses to Dennis_Speer@hotmail.com. Visit Glen-Andrew.com for more info.

Anyone willing and able to contribute to help fund incorporation filing fees and monthly costs to retain Glen Andrew can contact Dennis Speer to arrange a tax deductible contribution